
HAPPY RATTERS SCORE REPORT Date: 5/21/2022

Dog I.D. Call Name Owner Owner Last Class Points Time Placement
1371 Axel Murray Ratter 1 100 2:02:00 Q
1206 Jarvis Kline Ratter 1 40 2:30:00 Q
1327 Kurzon Fitzsimmons Ratter 1 NQ
1333 Gia S. Mesick Ratter 1 100 2:04:43 Q
1329 Rina K. Fletcher Ratter 1 20 2:30:00 Q
1312 Maisie C. Cobb Ratter 1 100 2:08:25 Q
1334 Banner T.Rogers Ratter 1 100 1:18:44 4
1340 Sadie K. Terao Ratter 1 100 1:13:57 3 1
1360 Gracie K. Frey Ratter 1 100 55:75 1
1326 Zepp J. Hurley Ratter 1 100 2:20:57 Q
1328 Habi K. Fletcher Ratter 1 60 2:30:00 Q
1374 Jack S. Amisano Ratter 1 100 1:00:05 2
1359 Emme K. Frey Ratter 1 NQ
1371 Axel Murray Ratter 2 100 1:55:00 Q
1360 Gracie Frey Ratter 2 40 2:30:00 Q
1206 Jarvis A. Kline Ratter 2 40 2:30:00 Q
1327 Kurzon K. Fitzsimmons Ratter 2 90 1:20:34 4
1333 Gia S. Mesick Ratter 2 20 2:30:00 Q
1329 Rina K. Fletcher Ratter 2 NQ
1312 Maisie C. Cobb Ratter 2 100 0:40:31 2
1334 Banner T. Rogers Ratter 2 100 2.04.60 Q
1340 Sadie K. Terao Ratter 2 100 1:27:19 Q
1359 Emme K. Frey Ratter 2 100 1:02:13 3
1326 Zepp J. Hurley Ratter 2 100 0:30:16 1
1328 Habi K. Fletcher Ratter 2 80 2:30:00 Q
1374 Jack S. Amisano Ratter 2 100 0:40:31 2
1346 Gracie K. Palme Happy Ratter 1 110 2:37:59 1
1346 Gracie K. Palme Expert 80 3:30:30 1
1371 Axel D. Murry Infestation 100 3:30:00 1
1329 Rina K. Fletcher Infestation NQ
1312 Maisie C. Cobb Infestation 90 3:27:09 2
1327 Kurzon K. Fitzsimmons Infestation 100 3:30:00 1
1328 Habi K. Fletcher Infestation 75 3:30:00 3
1206 Jarvis A. Kline Infestation 20 3:30:00 Q
1359 Emme K. Frey Infestation NQ
1346 Gracie K. Palme Infestation 40 3:30:00 Q
1334 Banner Rogers Infestation 60 3:21:41 4
1360 Gracie K. Frey Infestation NQ
1374 Jack S. Amisano Infestation NQ
1340 Sadie K. Terao Infestation 75 3:30:00 3



1326 Zepp J. Hurley Infestation 20 3:30:00 Q


